	Tuesday 13 January 
Zoom
 
	ZOOM 
Shelley Rhodes 
Fragmentation and repair 


	Tuesday 10 February
	Creative stitch evening

	Tuesday 10 March
	Susan D'Souza 
Colour Nature Textiles 


	Saturday 10 April
Workshop
	 Susan D’Souza
Batik

	Tuesday 14 April
	Paul Henry
From fleece to pleats

	Tuesday 12 May
	AGM 
Members Evening


	Tuesday 9 June


	Trish Grammar
Fabric Trading Station 
	

	Tuesday 14 July
	Jennifer Hughes, 
Exquisite embroidery 

	
	

	Tuesday 11 August
	Garden Party

	Tuesday 8 September
	

	
	

	Tuesday 13 October
	Sachiko Pearce 
Sashiko embroidery 


	Tuesday 10 November
 
	Livia Papiernik
My journey as an artist 


	Tuesday 8 December
	Christmas Party




Saturday Workshops 9.45 to 3.30
Held in Redhill as advertised




East Surrey Textile Group
welcomes everyone with an interest in all aspects of textile and embroidery, from complete beginners to the expert stitcher, and those just wanting to come and listen and meet other enthusiasts. We meet regularly for creative talks and workshops

Evening Meetings 7.45 on the second Tuesday of the month
except August at
Reigate Park Church
Park Lane East 
Reigate RH2 8BD
Visitors Welcome
Non member meeting charge £5.00

